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Men / 5 / 9-10
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calvin Leblanc504
Aim High

10.800 11.000 9.90010.800 10.60010.000 63.100
1 1 3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isaiah Garcia524
Reading

10.400 10.300 9.70010.900 9.4009.800 60.500
2 2 1T 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Xavier Masiello511
Aim High

9.400 10.000 9.70010.100 10.4009.300 58.900
6T 4 7 2T 4T 3 3 

3 

Miles Sopchak526
Reading

9.600 9.500 9.00010.900 9.5009.700 58.200
4T 5 1T 8 3 6 4 

4 

Daniel Vilker505
Aim High

8.800 10.100 8.80010.800 10.3009.200 58.000
9T 3 3T 10 6 4 5 

5 

Max Conway525
Reading

9.600 8.800 9.4009.900 9.9008.800 56.400
4T 7 8 6 8 5 6 

6 

Callum Tinkler521
Reading

9.400 8.600 9.2009.000 10.5009.300 56.000
6T 9 11T 7 4T 2 7 

7 

Dylan  Herlihy523
Reading

9.300 9.400 8.90010.600 9.0008.500 55.700
8 6 5 9 9 9T 8 

8 

Ben Hiort501
AAGA

9.700 8.700 9.70010.200 8.3009.000 55.600
3 8 6 2T 7 11 9 

9 

Brady Rajotte503
Aim High

8.800 8.100 8.7009.000 9.0008.300 51.900
9T 10 11T 11T 10 9T 10 

10 

Kaden DiBatista508
Aim High

7.400 7.500 8.6009.200 7.3008.100 48.100
12 11 9 13 12 14 11 

11 

Anthony Amato514
Next Dimension

7.300 6.800 8.1009.100 9.1007.200 47.600
13 13 10 14 13 8 12 

12 

Ian McGrath507
Aim High

6.800 6.400 9.7008.000 8.2008.200 47.300
14 14 13 2T 11 12 13 

13 

Robert Wingert528
Somersault

8.000 7.300 8.7007.900 8.1006.600 46.600
11 12 14 11T 14 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A im High A cademy


